
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS 
COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEERECEIVED 

October 31, 2022 OCT 31 2022 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF ST A TE. .Go)l.ernmental Ethics Commission 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCT!tJN~ 

A. Name of Committee: _K_a_n_s_as_C_a_b_le_T_V_P_A_C __________________ _ 

Address: 900 S Kansas Avenue, Suite 300 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612 

This is a ( check one): __ Party Committee II Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27, 2022) 

l. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 33711.25 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 8593.61 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines l and 2) ......................................................... . 42304.86 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 2500.00 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 39804.86 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Date ~gilt~~ 
GEC Form 2022 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Cable PAC 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check 
'.'lame and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

KCTA Cable Industry Association 

08/18/22 900 S Kansas Ave., Suite 300 ti 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Jim Minnix for KS House Returned Partial 

09/21/22 8101 W. Road 40 Contribution Overpayment V 
Scott City, KS 67871 

KCTA Cable Industry Association 

09/21/22 900 S Kansas Ave., Suite 300 V 
Topeka, KS 66612 

KCTA Cable Industry Association 

10/19/22 900 S Kansas Ave., Suite 300 v' 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions (S50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOT AL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$31.84 

$6,145.15 

$250.00 

$2,166.62 

$8,593.61 

$8,593.61 

$8,593.61 

Pagc_/_of /J-_ 



Schedule C Expenditure and Other Disbursements 

Date Name To Whom Expenditure is Made Address City 

9/19/2022 Ron Bryce for KS House 4589 CR 2475 Coffeyville 

9/19/2022 David Buehler for KS House VOIDED 606 Canyon View Drive Lansing 

9/19/2022 Jeff Underhill for KS House 323 S. Madison St Junction City 

9/19/2022 Nate Butler for KS House 910 Countryside Court Junction City 

9/19/2022 Gary White for KS House 411 W. 13th Ashland 

9/19/2022 Bob Lewis for KS House 704 Center Street Garden City 

9/19/2022 Pam Curtis for KS House 322 N 16th St Kansas City 

9/19/2022 Jason Goetz for KS House 2425 Bell Ave Dodge City 

10/3/2022 Charlotte Esau for Kansas 11702 S Winchester St. Olathe 

9/15/2022 Jo Ella Hoye for KS House 8517 Alden Lane Lenexa 

ST Zip 

KS 67337 

KS 66043 

KS 66441 

KS 66441 

KS 67831 

KS 67846 

KS 66102 

KS 67801 

KS 66061 

KS 66215 

Purpose of 

Expenditure 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Subtotal This Page 

Total Itemized 

Total Expenditures 

* Other 

Disbursement This 

Period 

Amount 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$2,500.00 

$2,500.00 

~ ~-(·~ 


