## KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

# RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE RECEIVED

October 31, 2022

OCT 31 2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Committee: Kansas Cable TV PAC	
	Address: 900 S Kansas Avenue, Suite 300	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check <b>only</b> if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
С.	Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27, 2022)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	33711.25
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	8593.61
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	42304.86
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	2500.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	39804.86
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand	e intentional
<u>M</u>	2-31-22 Signature of Treasurer	

GEC Form 2022

## SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas	Cabl	ا م	$\Delta$	0

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
08/18/22	KCTA 900 S Kansas Ave., Suite 300 Topeka, KS 66612	Cable Industry Association		~			\$31.84
09/21/22	Jim Minnix for KS House 8101 W. Road 40 Scott City, KS 67871	Returned Partial Contribution Overpayment		~			\$6,145.15
09/21/22	KCTA 900 S Kansas Ave., Suite 300 Topeka, KS 66612	Cable Industry Association		~			\$250.00
10/19/22	KCTA 900 S Kansas Ave., Suite 300 Topeka, KS 66612	Cable Industry Association		~			\$2,166.62
	Subtotal This Page						\$8,593.61

### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$8,593.61
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$8,593.61

#### **Schedule C Expenditure and Other Disbursements**

					Purpose of	
Name To Whom Expenditure is Made	Address	City	ST	Zip	Expenditure	Amount
Ron Bryce for KS House	4589 CR 2475	Coffeyville	KS	67337	Contribution	\$250.00
David Buehler for KS House VOIDED	606 Canyon View Drive	Lansing	KS	66043	Contribution	\$250.00
Jeff Underhill for KS House	323 S. Madison St	Junction City	KS	66441	Contribution	\$250.00
Nate Butler for KS House	910 Countryside Court	Junction City	KS	66441	Contribution	\$250.00
Gary White for KS House	411 W. 13th	Ashland	KS	67831	Contribution	\$250.00
Bob Lewis for KS House	704 Center Street	Garden City	KS	67846	Contribution	\$250.00
Pam Curtis for KS House	322 N 16th St	Kansas City	KS	66102	Contribution	\$250.00
Jason Goetz for KS House	2425 Bell Ave	Dodge City	KS	67801	Contribution	\$250.00
Charlotte Esau for Kansas	11702 S Winchester St.	Olathe	KS	66061	Contribution	\$250.00
Jo Ella Hoye for KS House	8517 Alden Lane	Lenexa	KS	66215	Contribution	\$250.00
	Ron Bryce for KS House David Buehler for KS House VOIDED Jeff Underhill for KS House Nate Butler for KS House Gary White for KS House Bob Lewis for KS House Pam Curtis for KS House Jason Goetz for KS House Charlotte Esau for Kansas	Ron Bryce for KS House  David Buehler for KS House VOIDED  Jeff Underhill for KS House  Jeff Underhill for KS House  State Butler for KS House  Gary White for KS House  Bob Lewis for KS House  Pam Curtis for KS House  Jason Goetz for KS House  Charlotte Esau for Kansas  4589 CR 2475  606 Canyon View Drive  323 S. Madison St  910 Countryside Court  411 W. 13th  704 Center Street  322 N 16th St  2425 Bell Ave  11702 S Winchester St.	Ron Bryce for KS House 4589 CR 2475 Coffeyville  David Buehler for KS House VOIDED 606 Canyon View Drive Lansing  Jeff Underhill for KS House 323 S. Madison St Junction City  Nate Butler for KS House 910 Countryside Court Junction City  Gary White for KS House 411 W. 13th Ashland  Bob Lewis for KS House 704 Center Street Garden City  Pam Curtis for KS House 322 N 16th St Kansas City  Jason Goetz for KS House 2425 Bell Ave Dodge City  Charlotte Esau for Kansas 11702 S Winchester St.	Ron Bryce for KS House 4589 CR 2475 Coffeyville KS David Buehler for KS House VOIDED 606 Canyon View Drive Lansing KS Jeff Underhill for KS House 323 S. Madison St Junction City KS Nate Butler for KS House 910 Countryside Court Junction City KS Gary White for KS House 411 W. 13th Ashland KS Bob Lewis for KS House 704 Center Street Garden City KS Pam Curtis for KS House 322 N 16th St Kansas City KS Jason Goetz for KS House 2425 Bell Ave Dodge City KS Charlotte Esau for Kansas 11702 S Winchester St. Olathe KS	Ron Bryce for KS House 4589 CR 2475 Coffeyville KS 67337  David Buehler for KS House VOIDED 606 Canyon View Drive Lansing KS 66043  Jeff Underhill for KS House 323 S. Madison St Junction City KS 66441  Nate Butler for KS House 910 Countryside Court Junction City KS 66441  Gary White for KS House 411 W. 13th Ashland KS 67831  Bob Lewis for KS House 704 Center Street Garden City KS 67846  Pam Curtis for KS House 322 N 16th St Kansas City KS 66102  Jason Goetz for KS House 2425 Bell Ave Dodge City KS 67801  Charlotte Esau for Kansas 11702 S Winchester St. Olathe KS 66061	Name To Whom Expenditure is MadeAddressCityST ZipExpenditureRon Bryce for KS House4589 CR 2475CoffeyvilleKS 67337 ContributionDavid Buehler for KS House VOIDED606 Canyon View DriveLansingKS 66043 ContributionJeff Underhill for KS House323 S. Madison StJunction CityKS 66441 ContributionNate Butler for KS House910 Countryside CourtJunction CityKS 66441 ContributionGary White for KS House411 W. 13thAshlandKS 67831 ContributionBob Lewis for KS House704 Center StreetGarden CityKS 67846 ContributionPam Curtis for KS House322 N 16th StKansas CityKS 66102 ContributionJason Goetz for KS House2425 Bell AveDodge CityKS 67801 ContributionCharlotte Esau for Kansas11702 S Winchester St.OlatheKS 66061 Contribution

Subtotal This Page
Total Itemized

Total Expenditures
\* Other
Disbursement This
Period

\$2,500.00

2012